Huawei 34060930 Datasheet

Huawei QSFP+, 1271nm, 1291nm, 1311nm, 1331nm, 41.25Gbps, 2.7dBm, 4.5dBm, -16.8dBm, LC, SMF, 40km
34060930

34060930 - Genuine Huawei QSFP-40G-ER4 QSFP+, 1271nm, 1291nm, 1311nm, 1331nm, 41.25Gbps, 2.7dBm, 4.5dBm,
-16.8dBm, LC, SMF, 40km

Buy Now


https://www.genuinemodules.com/34060930
http://www.tcpdf.org

